
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Refinery Special

Model

Capacity tons

m

N

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Standard li�

No. of load chain

Diameter of hand chain

H min

KSP200803

0.5

3

1

6

142

120

270

142

1

3

1

6

140

120

270

180

2

3

2

6

180

140

486

180

3

3

2

8

180

140

486

180

5

3

2

10

210

162

616

210

10

3

4

10

358

162

700

210

20

3

8

10

580

189

1000

210

KSP005103 KSP010103 KSP020203 KSP030203 KSP050203 KSP100403

D

Dimensions

A

B


