TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Refinery Special

Model			KSP005103	KSP010103	KSP020203	KSP030203	KSP050203	KSP100403	KSP200803
Capacity		tons	0.5	1	2	3	5	10	20
Standard li		m	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
No. of load chain		N	1	1	2	2	2	4	8
Diameter of hand chain		mm	6	6	6	8	10	10	10
Dimensions	Α	mm	142	140	180	180	210	358	580
	В	mm	120	120	140	140	162	162	189
	H min	mm	270	270	486	486	616	700	1000
	D	mm	142	180	180	180	210	210	210

Extra Lift & higher sizes are available on request. Due to continual development of products, manufacturer reserves the right to modify design, dimensional parameters and component and composition of material without prior notice

